VLO 12V LED Mini Wall Wash
One light, four lumen levels.
Our VLO Mini Wall Wash fixture is equipped with the Lumen Effects System,
which allows you to easily switch between four lumen outputs: 150, 300,
450, and 600, with the use of the Magnetic Key. Its field configurable design
allows for customization based on the needs of the application. The VLO
Mini Wall Wash fixture can be seamlessly integrated into project applications,
providing even light output from its NEMA 6x5 light distribution.

Level 4 Flashes four
times 600 lm
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Guide
(product number
breakdown)
1  Item Number
for Fixture:
16026 = NEMA 6x5 beam
2  Product
Finish:
AZT = Textured Architectural Bronze
BKT = Textured Black
CBR = Centennial Brass
3  Color
Temperature:
27 = 2700K, Warm White
30 = 3000K, Pure White
Example:  16026 CBR 30 1 6 0 2 6 C B R 3 0
BEAM SPREAD
NEMA 6x5 beam spread with custom reflector produces
clean uniform light distribution, even when installed
close to the application. Recessed LED and integrated
cowl offer advanced glare control.
16026AZT27, 16026BKT27, 16026CBR27
2700K - Warm White
16026AZT30, 16026BKT30, 16026CBR30
3000K - Pure White
PHOTOMETRICS
6x5
NEMA Beam
86°
VERTICAL
108°
HORIZONTAL
L
E
V
E
L
 1
  L
U
M
E
N
S
Item 16026 (Low - 150 lm)
Beam Angle 6x5 NEMA Flood
Max. Candela 79.7
Distance
in Feet
Foot-candles
Average*
Beam Width
Vert. Horiz.
20' 0.2 30' 46'
15' 0.4 22.6' 34.5'
10' 0.8 15' 23'
8' 1.3 12' 18.4'
6' 2.2 9' 13.8'
4' 5.0 6' 9'
2' 19.9 3' 4.6'
150 lm
L
E